
89th Texas Legislature      
 

HOUSE COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC EDUCATION   

CH HOUSE REPRESENTATIVE DIST PHONE EMAIL 
CHAIR Brad Buckley (R) 54 512-463-0684 brad.buckley@house.texas.gov 

VCHAIR Diego Bernal (D) 123 512-463-0532 diego.bernal@house.texas.gov 

  Alma A. Allen (D) 131 512-463-0744 alma.allen@house.texas.gov 

  Trent Ashby (R) 9 512-463-0508 trent.ashby@house.texas.gov 

  John Bryant (D) 114 512-463-0576 john.bryant@house.texas.gov 

  Charles Cunningham (R) 127 512-463-0520 Charles.Cunningham@house.texas.gov 

  Harold V. Dutton (D) 142 512-463-0510 harold.dutton@house.texas.gov 

  James Frank (R) 69 512-463-0534 James.Frank@house.texas.gov 

  Gina Hinojosa (D) 49 512-463-0668 gina.hinojosa@house.texas.gov 

  Todd Hunter (R) 32 512-463-0672 todd.hunter@house.texas.gov 

  Helen Kerwin (R) 58 512-463-0538 Helen.Kerwin@house.texas.gov 

  Jeff Leach (R) 67 512-463-0544 Jeff.Leach@house.texas.gov 

  Terry Leo-Wilson (R) 23 512-463-0502 Terri.Leo-Wilson@house.texas.gov 

  Alan Schoolcraft (R) 44 512-463-0602 Alan.Schoolcraft@house.texas.gov 

  James Talarico (D) 50 512-463-0821 James.Talarico@house.texas.gov 

 
Copy and Paste the email addresses below into your email client to email all representatives: 
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john.bryant@house.texas.gov, Charles.Cunningham@house.texas.gov, harold.dutton@house.texas.gov, James.Frank@house.texas.gov, 
gina.hinojosa@house.texas.gov, todd.hunter@house.texas.gov, Helen.Kerwin@house.texas.gov, Jeff.Leach@house.texas.gov, 
Alan.Schoolcraft@house.texas.gov, James.Talarico@house.texas.gov, terry.wilson@house.texas.gov 
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